
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/05/19 to 04/12/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/05/19 to 04/12/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/05/19 to 04/12/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1408.3242) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1590.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.93%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1543.5781 / $ 

430.8945
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (109.60%) / (30.60%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

74.84%

Gross Profit $ 1614.7051 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 3023.0293) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 1.297 Winning Rate 29.17%

Profit Factor 0.534 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.202 / (0.330)

Avg Winning Trade 115.3361 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (88.9126) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 29.3401) Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 315.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 205.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 554.8242) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1590.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.37%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 715.3906 / $ 255.0488 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (128.94%) / (45.97%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

74.84%

Gross Profit $ 940.3125 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 1495.1367) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.415 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 0.629 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.274 / (0.257)

Avg Winning Trade 117.5391 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (83.0632) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 21.3394) Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 315.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 205.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 853.5000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1590.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.56%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1023.1719 / $ 

300.7930
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1190.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (119.88%) / (35.24%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

74.84%

Gross Profit $ 674.3926 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 1527.8926) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.177 Winning Rate 27.27%

Profit Factor 0.441 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.142 / (0.406)

Avg Winning Trade 112.3988 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (95.4933) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 38.7955) Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 254.6680 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 160.4590) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/08/2019 06:51 Sell 7573.7500 04/08/2019 06:55 7578.0000 (100.0000) (100.0000) 4

2 04/08/2019 07:36 Buy 7596.2500 04/08/2019 07:56 7586.7500 (205.0000) (305.0000) 20

3 04/08/2019 08:03 Buy 7596.2500 04/08/2019 08:21 7590.5000 (130.0000) (435.0000) 18

4 04/08/2019 08:25 Buy 7599.2500 04/08/2019 08:46 7597.7500 (45.0000) (480.0000) 21

5 04/08/2019 09:08 Sell 7591.7500 04/08/2019 09:27 7595.5000 (90.0000) (570.0000) 19

6 04/08/2019 09:53 Buy 7597.7500 04/08/2019 10:44 7607.2500 175.0000 (395.0000) 51

7 04/08/2019 10:59 Buy 7611.7500 04/08/2019 11:20 7610.7500 (35.0000) (430.0000) 21

8 04/08/2019 11:40 Buy 7614.0000 04/08/2019 11:49 7610.5000 (85.0000) (515.0000) 9

9 04/08/2019 11:51 Buy 7614.5000 04/08/2019 12:57 7622.0156 135.3125 (379.6875) 66

10 04/09/2019 06:30 Sell 7592.5000 04/09/2019 06:38 7599.7729 (160.4590) (540.1465) 8

11 04/09/2019 06:51 Buy 7603.5000 04/09/2019 07:39 7611.0000 135.0059 (405.1406) 48

12 04/09/2019 08:15 Buy 7617.0000 04/09/2019 08:19 7611.2305 (130.3906) (535.5313) 4

13 04/09/2019 08:45 Buy 7611.5000 04/09/2019 08:53 7607.2500 (100.0000) (635.5313) 8

14 04/09/2019 09:05 Buy 7613.0000 04/09/2019 09:48 7615.2500 30.0000 (605.5313) 43

15 04/09/2019 10:03 Sell 7608.7500 04/09/2019 10:38 7600.7500 145.0000 (460.5313) 35

16 04/09/2019 10:50 Sell 7593.2500 04/09/2019 11:14 7593.2500 (15.0000) (475.5313) 24

17 04/09/2019 11:42 Sell 7589.0000 04/09/2019 12:00 7595.0000 (135.0000) (610.5313) 18

18 04/09/2019 12:05 Sell 7589.2500 04/09/2019 12:30 7593.5000 (100.0000) (710.5313) 25

19 04/09/2019 12:37 Buy 7597.2500 04/09/2019 12:52 7594.5000 (70.0000) (780.5313) 15

20 04/10/2019 06:42 Buy 7606.5000 04/10/2019 06:51 7603.0000 (85.0000) (865.5313) 9

21 04/10/2019 07:24 Buy 7607.5000 04/10/2019 08:49 7624.0000 315.0000 (550.5313) 85

22 04/10/2019 09:17 Sell 7619.2500 04/10/2019 09:31 7621.7500 (65.0000) (615.5313) 14

23 04/10/2019 09:40 Sell 7619.2500 04/10/2019 10:18 7616.0000 50.0000 (565.5313) 38

24 04/10/2019 10:44 Buy 7620.7500 04/10/2019 11:08 7618.2500 (65.0000) (630.5313) 24

25 04/10/2019 11:17 Sell 7615.0000 04/10/2019 11:41 7610.7642 69.7168 (560.8145) 24

26 04/10/2019 12:06 Buy 7627.7500 04/10/2019 12:48 7632.5000 80.0020 (480.8125) 42

27 04/11/2019 06:44 Sell 7630.7500 04/11/2019 07:17 7624.7500 105.0000 (375.8125) 33

28 04/11/2019 08:03 Sell 7627.0000 04/11/2019 08:10 7632.2500 (120.0000) (495.8125) 7

29 04/11/2019 08:23 Buy 7634.5000 04/11/2019 08:32 7628.7500 (130.0000) (625.8125) 9

30 04/11/2019 09:54 Buy 7625.5000 04/11/2019 10:19 7625.0000 (25.0000) (650.8125) 25

31 04/11/2019 10:53 Sell 7612.2500 04/11/2019 11:43 7609.0000 50.0000 (600.8125) 50

32 04/11/2019 11:55 Sell 7602.5000 04/11/2019 12:01 7609.7500 (160.0000) (760.8125) 6

33 04/11/2019 12:11 Buy 7613.2500 04/11/2019 12:24 7608.7500 (105.0000) (865.8125) 13

34 04/11/2019 12:36 Buy 7611.5000 04/11/2019 12:46 7607.7500 (90.0000) (955.8125) 10

35 04/12/2019 06:26 Sell 7650.5000 04/12/2019 06:41 7651.0234 (25.4688) (981.2813) 15

36 04/12/2019 06:44 Sell 7643.7500 04/12/2019 06:52 7646.0981 (61.9629) (1043.2441) 8

37 04/12/2019 07:02 Sell 7643.2500 04/12/2019 07:05 7646.2500 (75.0059) (1118.2500) 3

38 04/12/2019 07:15 Sell 7639.7500 04/12/2019 07:25 7646.7500 (155.0000) (1273.2500) 10

39 04/12/2019 07:38 Sell 7641.7500 04/12/2019 08:22 7628.2666 254.6680 (1018.5820) 44

40 04/12/2019 08:45 Sell 7629.0000 04/12/2019 09:00 7634.7500 (129.9961) (1148.5781) 15

41 04/12/2019 09:09 Buy 7634.0000 04/12/2019 09:46 7637.7500 60.0000 (1088.5781) 37

42 04/12/2019 10:01 Buy 7640.7500 04/12/2019 10:23 7641.2500 (5.0000) (1093.5781) 22

43 04/12/2019 10:39 Sell 7637.0000 04/12/2019 11:01 7639.5000 (65.0000) (1158.5781) 22

44 04/12/2019 11:06 Buy 7643.2500 04/12/2019 11:33 7644.5000 10.0000 (1148.5781) 27

45 04/12/2019 11:39 Buy 7647.0000 04/12/2019 11:47 7645.2500 (50.0000) (1198.5781) 8

46 04/12/2019 12:13 Buy 7645.5000 04/12/2019 12:20 7642.2500 (80.0000) (1278.5781) 7

47 04/12/2019 12:25 Sell 7642.5000 04/12/2019 12:29 7645.2500 (70.0000) (1348.5781) 4

48 04/12/2019 12:47 Buy 7648.7500 04/12/2019 12:50 7646.5127 (59.7461) (1408.3242) 3
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